
College Corner  
College admissions representatives will be outside the Counseling Office during lunch unless otherwise specified. 

(listing as of 8/20/18) 

 

August 
Friday, August 24 
U of AL, Birmingham (AL) 
 

Monday, August 27 
U of South Carolina (SC) 
 

September 
Tuesday, September 4 
U of Louisville (KY)  
 

Wednesday, September 5 
Grinell College (IA) 
  

Thursday, September 6  
Haverford College (PA) 

Johnson & Wales (RI) 
 

Monday, September 10 
Brimingham-Southern U (AL) 

Mississippi State U (MS) 
 

Tuesday, September 11 
Morehouse College (GA) 

Pomona College (CA) 

U of Rochester (NY) 
 

Wednesday, September 12 
Boston U (MA) 

College of Charleston (SC) 

Miami U (OH) 
  

Thursday, September 13 
Bellarmine U (KY) 
 

Friday, September 14 

Santa Clara U (CA) 
 

Saturday, September 15 

Academy Day (TN) 

Downtown Public Library, 10am 

Reps from ROTC, Military 

Academies, Reserves, etc. 
 

Monday, September 17 
Denison University (OH) 

Saint Louis U. (MO)  

U of Southern California (CA) 

Swarthmore College (PA) 

 

Catholic College Fair 

St. Cecilia, 6:30 - 8:00 pm  
 

 

 

 

Tuesday, September 18 
Baldwin Wallace U (OH) 

DePaul U (IL) 

Tulane U (LA) 

Wofford College (SC) 
 

Wednesday,  September 19 
Competitive College Admissions 

Panel @ 9:45 am, HFA 

Auditorium with Harvey Mudd 

(CA), Middlebury (VT), Wellesley 

(MA), and Wesleyan (CT) colleges 

 

Eckerd College (FL) 

Marquette U (WI) 

Nova Southeastern U (FL) 

U of Richmond (VA) 

Willamette U (OR) 

 

Williamson County College Fair 

Cool Springs Galleria Mall 

5:30 - 8:00 pm  
 

Thursday,  September 20 
Mini College Fair, 2nd floor hall 

(over 30 colleges represented) 

 

Metro-Nashville College Fair 

TSU Gentry Ctr, 3:00-6:30 pm  
 

Friday, September 21 
Butler U (IN) 

Carson-Newman U (TN) 

Colby College (ME) 

U of Colorado, Boulder (CO) 

 

Monday, September 24 
U Notre Dame (IN)  

U of Tennessee, Chattanooga (TN) 
 

Tuesday, September 25 
Lafayette College (PA) 
 

Wednesday, September 26 
U of Miami (FL) 
 

Thursday, September 27 
Bowdoin College (ME) 

Georgia Tech (GA) 
 

 

 

 

October 

Monday, October 1 

Case-Western Reserve U (OH) 
 

Tuesday, October 2 
U of Cincinnati (OH) 

Tufts U (MA) 
 

Wednesday, October 3 
Oglethorpe U (GA) 

 

Thursday, October 4 
Queens U of Charlotte (NC) 

 

Christian College Fair, Franklin 

Road Academy, 6:30-8:30 p.m. 

RSVP: www.naccap.org/events/ 
 

Friday, October 5 
Bucknell U (PA) 
 

Tuesday, October 9 
Austin Peay State U (TN) 

U of Vermont (VT) 
 

Saturday, October 13 
National Portfolio Day, Watkins 

College of Art, 10:00 a.m. 
 

Monday, October 22 
Johns Hopkins U (MD) 
 

Thursday, October 25 
Agnes Scott College (GA)  
 

Monday, October 29 
Performing & Visual Arts College 

Fair, Atlanta, GA 

Cobb Performing Arts Centre, 

2800 Cobb Galleria Pkwy,  

Atlanta, Georgia 7-9 p.m. 

 

November 

Thursday, November 1 

St. Lawrence U (NY) 

http://www.naccap.org/events/

